Contents
Features� 1
Ordering code� 2
Ordering code� 3
Ordering code� 4
Ordering code� 5
Circuit diagram: hydraulic� 6
Technical data

CytroBox | Hydraulic power unit � 3/20
RE 51057, edition: 2020-11, Bosch Rexroth AG
Ordering code
CytroBox selection table
Motor-pump
group
in cm3
Converter
in A (max)
Cooling Sensor package Denomination Material number
10 70
without
AAA CYTROBOX-N/AAA/AAA/000/0A/AAA R901600033
AAB CYTROBOX-N/AAA/AAA/000/0A/AAB R901600001
ABG CYTROBOX-N/AAA/AAA/000/0A/ABG R901600068
4 kW
AAA CYTROBOX-N/AAA/AAA/000/AA/AAA R901600041
AAB CYTROBOX-N/AAA/AAA/000/AA/AAB R901600003
ABG CYTROBOX-N/AAA/AAA/000/AA/ABG R901600084
10 kW
AAA CYTROBOX-N/AAA/AAA/000/BA/AAA R901600060
AAB CYTROBOX-N/AAA/AAA/000/BA/AAB R901600092
ABG CYTROBOX-N/AAA/AAA/000/BA/ABG R901600069
16 70
without
AAA CYTROBOX-N/AAA/BAA/000/0A/AAA R901600034
AAB CYTROBOX-N/AAA/BAA/000/0A/AAB R901600005
ABG CYTROBOX-N/AAA/BAA/000/0A/ABG R901600070
4 kW
AAA CYTROBOX-N/AAA/BAA/000/AA/AAA R901600042
AAB CYTROBOX-N/AAA/BAA/000/AA/AAB R901600007
ABG CYTROBOX-N/AAA/BAA/000/AA/ABG R901600085
10 kW
AAA CYTROBOX-N/AAA/BAA/000/BA/AAA R901600061
AAB CYTROBOX-N/AAA/BAA/000/BA/AAB R901600093
ABG CYTROBOX-N/AAA/BAA/000/BA/ABG R901600071
32 100
without
AAA CYTROBOX-N/AAA/CBB/000/0A/AAA R901600035
AAB CYTROBOX-N/AAA/CBB/000/0A/AAB R901600009
ABG CYTROBOX-N/AAA/CBB/000/0A/ABG R901600072
4 kW
AAA CYTROBOX-N/AAA/CBB/000/AA/AAA R901600043
AAB CYTROBOX-N/AAA/CBB/000/AA/AAB R901600011
ABG CYTROBOX-N/AAA/CBB/000/AA/ABG R901600086
10 kW
AAA CYTROBOX-N/AAA/CBB/000/BA/AAA R901600062
AAB CYTROBOX-N/AAA/CBB/000/BA/AAB R901600094
ABG CYTROBOX-N/AAA/CBB/000/BA/ABG R901600073
32 150
without
AAA CYTROBOX-N/AAA/CBC/000/0A/AAA R901600036
AAB CYTROBOX-N/AAA/CBC/000/0A/AAB R901600013
ABG CYTROBOX-N/AAA/CBC/000/0A/ABG R901600074
4 kW
AAA CYTROBOX-N/AAA/CBC/000/AA/AAA R901600044
AAB CYTROBOX-N/AAA/CBC/000/AA/AAB R901600015
ABG CYTROBOX-N/AAA/CBC/000/AA/ABG R901600087
10 kW
AAA CYTROBOX-N/AAA/CBC/000/BA/AAA R901600063
AAB CYTROBOX-N/AAA/CBC/000/BA/AAB R901600095
ABG CYTROBOX-N/AAA/CBC/000/BA/ABG R901600075
4/20 Hydraulic power unit | CytroBox
Bosch Rexroth AG, RE 51057, edition: 2020-11
Motor-pump
group
in cm3
Converter
in A (max)
Cooling Sensor package Denomination Material number
45 100
without
AAA CYTROBOX-N/AAA/DBB/000/0A/AAA R901600037